Datasheet
NJU7725x / NJU7726x
PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
High-Speed, Rail-to-Rail Input, CMOS Comparator
  - 1 - Ver.0.3
FEATURES
(V+ = 5V, Typical value, Ta = 25°C)
 Propagation Delay (TPLH / TPHL)

a  Package code Indicates the package. Refer to the order information.
bbb Packing Refer to the packing specifications.
■ ORDER INFORMATION
Product Name
(Insert direction)
Package RoHS
Halogen-
Free
Terminal
Finish
Marking
Weight
(mg)
MOQ
(pcs)
NJU77250F (TE1) SOT-23-5 Yes Yes Sn2Bi 1S 15 3000
NJU77250F3 (TE1) SC-88A Yes Yes Sn2Bi F5 7.5 3000
NJU77251F (TE1) SOT-23-5 Yes Yes Sn2Bi 1U 15 3000
NJU77251F3 (TE1) SC-88A Yes Yes Sn2Bi F6 7.5 3000
NJU77251KG1 (TE3)
DFN6-G1
 (ESON6-G1)
Yes Yes Sn2Bi 77251 3.5 3000
NJU77260F (TE1) SOT-23-5 Yes Yes Sn2Bi 1V 15 3000
NJU77260F3 (TE1) SC-88A Yes Yes Sn2Bi F7 7.5 3000
NJU77261F (TE1) SOT-23-5 Yes Yes Sn2Bi 1W 15 3000
NJU77261F3 (TE1) SC-88A Yes Yes Sn2Bi F8 7.5 3000
NJU77261KG1 (TE3)
DFN6-G1
 (ESON6-G1)
Yes Yes Sn2Bi 77261 3.5 3000
NJU77252R (TE1)
MSOP8
(VSP8)
Yes Yes Sn2Bi 77252 21 2000
NJU77252KU1 (TE3)
DFN8-U1
 (ESON8-U1)
Yes Yes Sn2Bi 77252 5.3 3000
NJU77262R (TE1)
MSOP8
(VSP8)
Yes Yes Sn2Bi 77262 21 2000
NJU77262KU1 (TE3)
DFN8-U1
 (ESON8-U1)
Yes Yes Sn2Bi 77262 5.3 3000
Datasheet